
 

 
 

PUSHP VIHAR NEW DELHI 

Highlights of AISSE (Class X Board Examination) 2023-24 

 

School Toppers 
  

 

 

  
 

ISHLEEN KAUR AYUSH CHOWDHURY AAYUSH GUPTA 

97.40 % 96.80 % 96.4 % 
School Rank- I School Rank- II School Rank- III 

  

 

STUDENTS SECURED 100 MARKS 
 

 

119 - COMM. SANSKRIT 

 

  
  

AYUSH CHOWDHURY HEMAKSHI BHAKUNI ISHLEEN KAUR NAMYA TULI 

   

SAKSHAM SHARMA SHASHWAT SANGAL SHREEYA DAS 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject wise Toppers 

 
184 - ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124453 RITU YADAV 97.00 

085 - HINDI COURSE-B 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124430 ANSHUMAN BHARTI 95.00 

2 14124431 ANUBHAV YADAV 95.00 

3 14124450 RIDDHIMA ANAND 95.00 

4 14124453 RITU YADAV 95.00 

5 14124488 TASHVI LAL 95.00 

6 14124495 ADITYA JOSHI 95.00 

7 14124496 AKSHAY SINGHAL 95.00 

8 14124501 ISHIKA GUPTA 95.00 

9 14124503 KANISHK GARG 95.00 

10 14124509 MISTHI RAI 95.00 

11 14124521 UMRA RAFIQUE 95.00 

12 14124522 VANSH KALRA 95.00 

13 14124549 MIHIKA GULLIYA 95.00 

041 - MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124493 AAYUSH GUPTA 98.00 

241 - MATHEMATICS BASIC 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124494 ADITI SINGH 94.00 

Total students appeared  131 

AVERAGE AGGREGATE NO OF 
STUDENTS  

% 

90% & above 31 23.66% 

80% TO <90% 33 25.19% 

70% TO <80% 35 26.71% 

60%  TO <70% 23 17.55% 

50%  TO <60% 9 6.87% 

School average             78.27 



 

 

 

 

086 - SCIENCE 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124493 AAYUSH GUPTA 98.00 

2 14124499 AYUSH CHOWDHURY 98.00 

3 14124510 NAITIK RAJ SINGH 98.00 

4 14124519 SHREEYA DAS 98.00 

5 14124521 UMRA RAFIQUE 98.00 

087 - SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124493 AAYUSH GUPTA 99.00 

2 14124499 AYUSH CHOWDHURY 99.00 

3 14124502 ISHLEEN KAUR 99.00 

034 - HIND.MUSIC VOCAL 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124494 ADITI SINGH 98.00 

2 14124510 NAITIK RAJ SINGH 98.00 

3 14124523 VANSHIKA ANAND 98.00 

049 - PAINTING 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124497 ALEX NAOREM 99.00 

119 - COMMUNICATIVE SANSKRIT 

Sl. No Roll No. Student Name Mark 

1 14124499 AYUSH CHOWDHURY 100.00 

2 14124500 HEMAKSHI BHAKUNI 100.00 

3 14124502 ISHLEEN KAUR 100.00 

4 14124511 NAMYA TULI 100.00 

5 14124517 SAKSHAM SHARMA 100.00 

6 14124518 SHASHWAT SANGAL 100.00 

7 14124519 SHREEYA DAS 100.00 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Students secured 90% and above in aggregate 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. Student Name Mark Max Mark Percentage 

1 14124502 ISHLEEN KAUR 487.00 500.0 97.40 

2 14124499 AYUSH CHOWDHURY 484.00 500.0 96.80 

3 14124493 AAYUSH GUPTA 482.00 500.0 96.40 

4 14124521 UMRA RAFIQUE 479.00 500.0 95.80 

5 14124511 NAMYA TULI 475.00 500.0 95.00 

6 14124506 MANIK GAMBHIR 474.00 500.0 94.80 

7 14124516 RYANSH UPADHYAY 474.00 500.0 94.80 

8 14124519 SHREEYA DAS 474.00 500.0 94.80 

9 14124510 NAITIK RAJ SINGH 473.00 500.0 94.60 

10 14124498 ANANDITA BHATTACHARYA 473.00 500.0 94.60 

11 14124501 ISHIKA GUPTA 471.00 500.0 94.20 

12 14124495 ADITYA JOSHI 470.00 500.0 94.00 

13 14124520 SOUMYA 468.00 500.0 93.60 

14 14124518 SHASHWAT SANGAL 467.00 500.0 93.40 

15 14124500 HEMAKSHI BHAKUNI 467.00 500.0 93.40 

16 14124513 OVIYA KUMAR 467.00 500.0 93.40 

17 14124431 ANUBHAV YADAV 463.00 500.0 92.60 

18 14124494 ADITI SINGH 462.00 500.0 92.40 

19 14124508 MANYA BHASIN 462.00 500.0 92.40 

20 14124514 PARMEET SINGH 461.00 500.0 92.20 

21 14124488 TASHVI LAL 461.00 500.0 92.20 

22 14124517 SAKSHAM SHARMA 460.00 500.0 92.00 

23 14124545 KRITIKA SINGH 459.00 500.0 91.80 

24 14124444 MEHER SHAGOO 459.00 500.0 91.80 

25 14124515 ROHAN 455.00 500.0 91.00 

26 14124509 MISTHI RAI 454.00 500.0 90.80 

27 14124463 BHUMIKA BAGDI 452.00 500.0 90.40 

28 14124496 AKSHAY SINGHAL 451.00 500.0 90.20 

29 14124512 OJASVI BHARDWAJ 450.00 500.0 90.00 

30 14124522 VANSH KALRA 450.00 500.0 90.00 

31 1414549 MIHIKA GULLIYA 450.00 500.0 90.00 

 


